Resultatliste

G-12

G-12

4,84

G-13

19

G-13

G-13

G-13

1 19
8,17
2 37
6,96

18.11.2015 21:37:38

400 m

Mikael Richardsen (03)

Trygve Bartnes Wikmark (03)

60 m

Mikael Richardsen (03)

Trygve Bartnes Wikmark (03)

Kule

Mikael Richardsen (03)
5,06 4,64

1500 m

Jesper Lundin (02)

400 m

Dachawut Srihan (02)

60 m

Dachawut Srihan (02)

Kule

Jesper Lundin (02)

7,75 7,79
Dachawut Srihan (02)
7,40 7,44

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

3,0kg

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

Jeegervatnet IL

Jeegervatnet IL

3,0kg

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

Jeegervatnet IL

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

1,20,54

1,24,25

9,60

10,62

5,06

DNF

1,07,87

8,95

8,17

7,44

Sidelav7



Resultatliste

G-14 400 m

1 21 Lars Isak Bartnes Wikmark (01

G-14 60 m

1 27 Sondre Walnum (01)

2 21 Lars Isak Bartnes Wikmark (01

G-rekrutt

Heat: 1
41 Sondre Brattland (08)

60 m

38 Kristjan Ingebrigt Lyngmo (06)
35 Asmund Braeck Innbjgr (05)
42  Kristian Laksforsmo (08)

36 Magnus Bjgrkli-Eriksen (08)

Heat: 2
39 David Nygard (06)

13 Gabriel Storm Nymark (05)
18 Jens Hjertg Dahl (05)
34  @yvind Jensen Kvitberg (05)

15 Henrik Marinius Bjarkli-Eriksen

G-rekrutt Hoyde

18 Jens Hjertg Dahl (05)

0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95
[0} [0} [0} X0
42  Kristian Laksforsmo (08)
0,60 0,65 0,70
[0} X0 XXX
13 Gabriel Storm Nymark (05)
0,85 0,90 °
[0} XXX
15 Henrik Marinius Bjarkli-Eriksen
0,65 0,70 0,75 0,80
[0} o o} [0}
35 Asmund Braeck Innbjgr (05)
0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00
(o) (o] [0} XX0

18.11.2015 21:37:38

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

Hamna il-fri-idrett
Jeegervatnet IL
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
Hamna il-fri-idrett

Hamna il-fri-idrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
1,00 1,05

(o] X0

Hamna il-fri-idrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
0,85 0,90

(o] (o]

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
1,05

XXX

0,95

X0

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

1,04,40

1,00

XXX

8,58

8,76

14,24
11,14
11,16
15,71

15,42

11,73
12,64
10,55
10,17

10,68

1,05

0,65

0,85

0,95

1,00

Side 2 av 7



Resultatliste

G-rekrutt Hoyde

36 Magnus Bjgrkli-Eriksen (08)

0,60 0,65 0,70
(o] (o] XXX
41 Sondre Brattland (08)
0,60 0,65 0,70 0,75
(o) X0 (o] XXX
39 David Nygard (06)
0,65 0,70 0,75 0,80
o o (o] o
G-rekrutt Kule

35 Asmund Braeck Innbjgr (05)
5,35 4,97 4,98

41  Sondre Brattland (08)

2,85 3,06 2,96

39 David Nygard (06)

2,45 2,63 3,06

38 Kiristjan Ingebrigt Lyngmo (06)
4,21 4,15 4,13

42  Kristian Laksforsmo (08)

2,63 2,94 3,25

36 Magnus Bjgrkli-Eriksen (08)
2,51 2,55 3,08

15 Henrik Marinius Bjarkli-Eriksen
5,33 4,93 5,05

18 Jens Hjertg Dahl (05)

5,83 6,11 6,80

13 Gabriel Storm Nymark (05)
4,43 5,03 4,21

J-12 400 m

Heat: 1

1 16 Ingeborg Marie Kjerulf Greners
Heat: 2

1 4 Anna Wang drjavik (03)

2 12  Frida Aasmoe (03)

Plassering Totalt

1 4 Anna Wang @rjavik
2 12  Frida Aasmoe
3 16 Ingeborg Marie Kjerulf Greners

J-12 60 m

18.11.2015 21:37:38

Hamna il-fri-idrett

Hamna il-fri-idrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
0,85 0,90

(o] XXX

2,0 kg

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
Hamna il-fri-idrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
Jeegervatnet IL
Hamna il-fri-idrett
Hamna il-fri-idrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

0,65

0,70

0,85

5,35

3,06

3,06

4,21

3,25

3,08

5,33

6,80

5,03

1,14,38

1,06,39

1,11,50

1,06,39
1,11,50
1,14,38

Side3av 7



Resultatliste

1 4
2 12
3 16
4 26
5 22
6 7
7 3

J-12

1 12
1,21
o
1,54
o

2 4
121
o

3 7
0,90
o

4 22
0,90
0

4 26
0,90

(o]

J-12

1 22
8,68
2 4
7,80
3 16
8,04
4 12
8,10
5 26
4,37
6 3
5,09

18.11.2015 21:37:38

60 m

Anna Wang @rjavik (03)

Frida Aasmoe (03)

Ingeborg Marie Kjerulf Greners
Sigrid Lund-nilsen (03)

Maiken Bjerknesli (03)

Aurora Fremnesvik (03)

Andrea Marie Eriksen (03)

Hoyde
Frida Aasmoe (03)
1,26 1,31 1,36
o (o] (o]
1,56

XXX

Anna Wang @rjavik (03)

1,26 1,31 1,36

[0} [0} [0}
Aurora Fremnesvik (03)

0,95 1,00 1,05

o o} [0}
Maiken Bjerknesli (03)

0,95 1,00 1,05

o (o] XX0
Sigrid Lund-nilsen (03)

0,95 1,00 1,05

[0} X0 [0}

Kule

Maiken Bjerknesli (03)
8,32

Anna Wang @rjavik (03)
8,35

Ingeborg Marie Kjerulf Greners
8,23

Frida Aasmoe (03)
7,43

Sigrid Lund-nilsen (03)
5,88

Andrea Marie Eriksen (03)
5,49

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

1,41 1,44 1,46

(o] (o) XX0
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

1,41 1,44

(o] XXX
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

1,10 1,15

X0 X
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

1,10

XXX

2,0kg

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

1,48

XX0

8,57
9,04
9,12
9,91
10,70
10,76

10,89

1,54

1,50 1,52

X0 (o]

1,41

1,10

1,05

1,05

8,68

8,35

8,23

8,10

5,88

5,49

Side4 av 7



Resultatliste

J-12 Kule
J-13 400 m
1 44 Victoria Karlsen (02)
Heat: 1
1 23 Maja Kristine Eriksen (02)
J-13 60 m

1 44 Victoria Karlsen (02)
2 23 Maja Kristine Eriksen (02)

3 11 Frida Mikkelsen (02)

J-13 Hoyde
44 Victoria Karlsen (02)
1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20
J-15 1500 m
1 8  Charlotte Mari Vaskinn (00)
J-rekrutt 60 m

9 Emma Ditlefsen (05)

45 Kaja Vollstad (05)

6  Aurelia Fremnesvik (05)

25 Signe Kristine Kjerulf Grenerse
1 Ada Ramstad Sydnes (05)

32 Vega Drangfelt (06)

28 Thea Beck Ludvigsen (06)

18.11.2015 21:37:38

2,0kg

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

1,14,98

1,08,08

9,10
9,37

9,45

1,20

5.42,41

9,95
10,55
11,66
10,71
11,32
11,13

10,63

Side5av 7



Resultatliste

J-rekrutt Hoyde
47  Mina B. Robertsen (07)
0,70 0,75 0,80 0,85
[0} X0 [0} XX0

25 Signe Kristine Kjerulf Grenerse

0,70 0,75 0,80 0,85
[0} [0} o [0}
28 Thea Beck Ludvigsen (06)
0,70 0,75 0,80 0,85
[0} X0 X0 [0}
32 Vega Drangfelt (06)
0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95
[0} o X0 [0}
9 Emma Ditlefsen (05)
0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95
o [0} [0} [0}
2 Adelene Skjold Eidesen (07)
0,70 0,75 0,80
[0} o XXX
45 Kaja Vollstad (05)
0,70 0,75 0,80 0,85
[0} [0} [0} [0}
1 Ada Ramstad Sydnes (05)
0,70 0,75 0,80 0,85
[0} [0} [0} [0}

6  Aurelia Fremnesvik (05)

0,80 0,85 0,9
J-rekrutt Kule

2 Adelene Skjold Eidesen (07)

4,00 3,84 3,64
28 Thea Beck Ludvigsen (06)
3,17 3,57 3,59

25 Signe Kristine Kjerulf Grenerse

4,71 4,39 4,92

32 Vega Drangfelt (06)

3,75 3,58 3,48

1 Ada Ramstad Sydnes (05)

4,64 4,44 4,71

47 Mina B. Robertsen (07)
3,31 2,93 3,53

45 Kaja Vollstad (05)

5,04 5,27 4,86

KS 60 m

18.11.2015 21:37:38

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

0,90 0,95

[o] XXX
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

0,90 0,95 1,00

[o] X0 o

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
0,90

XXX

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

1,00 1,05

XX0 XXX
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

1,00 1,05

[o] (o]

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
0,90 0,95 1,00

(o] (o] o]

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
0,90

XXX

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

2,0kg

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

1,05

XXX

1,05

0,90

1,00

0,85

1,00

1,05

0,75

1,00

0,85

0,85

4,00

3,59

4,92

3,75

4,71

3,53

5,27

Side 6 av 7



Resultatliste

KS

MJ

MS

18.11.2015 21:37:38

60 m

5  Astrid Bryhni Erlandsen (99)

1500 m

40 Kristian Vatne (00)
29 Tobias Ngkland (00)

20 Knut Wang @rjavik (00)

Hoyde
46  Elias Lynum (00)
1,36 1,41 1,46 1,51
X0 o XX0 XX0
1500 m

33 Vegard Vaeng Bernhardsen (9

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett
1,56

XXX

BUL-Tromsg, Friidrett

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

12,11

4.35,13
4.48,52

4.48,65

151

4.50,19

Side 7 av 7



